NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q1 Has your company experienced work stoppage related to COVID-19?

Answered: 117  Skipped: O

None to date

One to three
projects

Four to six
projects

All projects
have been...

We have
suspended al...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None to date 29.06% 34
One to three projects 29.91% 35
Four to six projects 22.22% 26
All projects have been suspended by owner and/or GC 7.69% 9
We have suspended all projects 3.42% 4
Other (please specify) 7.69% 9
TOTAL 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q2 How has your company backlog been affected by COVID-19?

Answered: 117  Skipped: O

Not at all

One to three
months on ho...

Four to six
months on ho...

All projects
have been...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all 29.06% 34
One to three months on hold, suspended or cancelled 54.70% 64
Four to six months on hold, suspended or cancelled 3.42% 4
All projects have been suspended 2.56% 3
Other (please specify) 10.26% 12
TOTAL 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q3 What safety measures has your company taken in response to
COVID-197?(check all that apply)

Answered: 117  Skipped: 0
Implemented
toolbox talk...

Adopted a
COVID-19...

Reduced our
jobsite crew...

Reduced our
jobsite crew...

Social
distancingo...

Office staff
is working...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Implemented toolbox talks specifically addressing COVID-19 74.36% 87
Adopted a COVID-19 exposure prevention, preparedness, and response plan 79.49% 93
Reduced our jobsite crews to ten or fewer 29.06% 34
Reduced our jobsite crew to five or fewer 12.82% 15
Social distancing of six or more feet between employees 89.74% 105
Office staff is working remotely 66.67% 78
Other (please specify) 16.24% 19

Total Respondents: 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q4 Are you working on any emergency relief projects?

Answered: 117  Skipped: O

Yes

If yes, please
share the sc...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 3.42% 4
No 84.62% 99
If yes, please share the scope and nature of your project. 11.97% 14
TOTAL 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q5 If your state has issued ‘essential service’ guidance, has construction
and/or demolition and remediation work been included in the ‘essential
service’ directive?

The state
directive is...

Do not know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

The state directive is not clear

Do not know

TOTAL
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10%

20%

Answered: 117  Skipped: 0

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
69.23%

11.11%
13.68%

5.98%

5/11

81

13

16

117



NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q6 Has your company furloughed, laid-off or instated a hiring freeze?

(check all that apply)

Answered: 117  Skipped: 0

Furloughed

Laid-off

Hiring Freeze

None of the
above

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Furloughed

Laid-off

Hiring Freeze

None of the above

Total Respondents: 117
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RESPONSES
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q7 How has your operating budget been affected by COVID-19?

Answered: 117  Skipped: O

10 percent
reduction in...

20 percent
reduction in...

reduction in...

Our revenue
projection h...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all 31.62% 37
10 percent reduction in revenue 22.22% 26
20 percent reduction in revenue 19.66% 23
30 percent reduction in revenue 23.93% 28
Our revenue projection has increased due to an increase in work related to COVID-19 2.56% 3
TOTAL 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q8 Is your company suspending or cancelling equipment purchase and/or
capital investments?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 0

Not yet. We
will reevalu...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 36.75% 43
No 11.97% 14
Not yet. We will reevaluate as the need arises. 51.28% 60
TOTAL 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q9 Do you expect your company to reduce participation in any of the
following National Demolition Association activities? (check all that apply)

Answered: 117  Skipped: 0

NDA Membership

Demolition New
Orleans

NDA Leadership
Forums

NDA
Foundations ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70%

We do not
expect our...

80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

NDA Membership 0.85% 1

Demolition New Orleans 13.68% 16

NDA Leadership Forums 8.55% 10

NDA Foundations of Demolition Training Series 12.82% 15
78.63% 92

We do not expect our participation in any NDA activities to decrease

Total Respondents: 117
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q10 Is there anything else related to COVID-19 related to your work that
you would like to share with us?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 98
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NDA COVID-19 Member Questionnaire

Q11 May we share with members and members of the media your answer
to question 4, on your involvement in emergency relief projects? If so
please complete:

Answered: 35  Skipped: 82

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 100.00% 35
Company 97.14% 34
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 94.29% 33
Phone Number 94.29% 33
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